Company Secretary  

Encl: As above 

Annexure -A 

S. No. Terms Particulars 

1. Size of the issue 24,500 Listed, Secured, Rated, Taxable, Redeemable Non-
Convertible Debentures (“Debentures”) of face value of Rs. 
1,00,000/- each aggregating up to Rs.2,45,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Two Hundred Forty-Five Crore Only). 

7.28% PNB Housing Finance Limited 2028 Series LXXII  

2. Whether proposed to be listed? 
If Yes, name of the stock exchange(s) 

Yes 

On the Wholesale Debt Market (WDM) Segment of the 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (“NSE”) 

3. Tenure of the instrument 2 Years and 6 Months